TJORNPILEN 1991-11-10

MARTIN STENER
GREGER HULTKVIST
LEIF ABRAHAMSSON |
JONI VEHILAINEN

MARCEL POLAN
JONAS LINDROTH
LENNART JONSSON
HILDING MAGNELIN
MIKAEL SPETZ
KLAS RAMSHAGE
DANIEL JOHANSSON
KIM POLAN

MARTIN BLENNROTH
KLAS ABRAHAMSSON
KRISTIAN QVINT

PETER FOGELKVIST
MATTIAS ERIKSSON

MARCO PETRALI
MATS EKMAN

MATTIAS BOSTROM
ANDERS LENNARTSSON
NIKLAS KARLSSON
OLA LJUNG

VARBERG
GRASTORP
VALBODALEN
ANGERED

ANGERED
GOTHIA
ANGERED
ANGERED
ANGERED
LINDOME
TJORN
ANGERED
LINDOME
VALBODALEN
GOTHIA

BORAS
UDDEVALLA

GRASTORP

GRASTORP

VALBODALEN
GRASTORP

KARLSTAD
HAMMARD
ANGERED
VALBODALEN

255
249
235
219

253
245
252
235
217
193
207
204
193
169
178

222
178

161

225
122

262
249
243
163

256
254
243
236

260
243
212
2 17
201
217
198
196
191
186
144

233
144

154

249
108

278
261
234
209

511
503
478
455

516
488
464
452
418
410
405
400
384
355
32.2

455
322

420

474
230

540
510
477
372

,Lc( v



MARITE PALM
MARTANNE JGHANSSON
GOLD!IS ANDERSSON
MARGARETA PALM

KIM LIND

TUTJA VEHILAINEN

PETRA ERIKSSON
MONA LODIN

MONTCA AROUSELL
MARITA ERIKSSON

IVAN SORENSSEN
MORGAN LUNDIN
ROBERT BORENIUS
ULRIK BJOGRLIN
SOREN HEIJEL
KLAS PALM

JAN ANDERSSON
FREDRIK NILSSON
ROLAND ERIKSSON
HENRIK NYSTRUOM
BJURN FRANSSON
BO LINDELL
JONNY STARBACK
JAN ERIK ABERSG

ANDERS ROSENBERG
SVEN ANDERSSON
ARNE BLENNROTH
ROBIN ERIKSSON
REIDAR RANTATALO
JAN-ERIK KARLSSON
TOMAS HOGLUND
INGE LINDROTH

ANGERED
ANGERED
ANGERED
ANGERED
TIORN

ANGERED

LINDOME
LINDOME
TIORN

LINDOME

GRASTORP
LINDOME
KARLSTAD
HAMMARY
GOTA LEJON
ANGERED
TJOURN

GUTA LEJON
LINDOME
ALINGSAS

" LINDOME

LINDOME
VALBODALEN
ALINGSAS

KUNGSBACKA
LINDOME
LINDOME
GOTHIA
VANERSBORG
VALBODALEN
VALBODALEN
GCTHI

252
243
237
238
194
187

287
230
236
172

285
288
280
274
273
270
264
263
266
256
265
251
229
113

259
260
260
249
244
239
231
218

247
249
2313
231
206
182

284
236
2214
165

293
279
286
283
283
280
281
267
263
272
262
258
236
150

258
256
248
241
244
243
250
igz

499
492
470
469
400
369

571
466
460
337

578
567
566
557
566
550
545
53¢C
529
528
527
509
465
2613

517
516
508
490
488
482
481
400




GURAN BJERENDAL
GERT BJERENDAL
ROBERT DROTT
ANDERS FERM
KARL-AXEL NILSSON
MIKAEL JOHANSSON
MORGAN ANDERSSON
HENRIK PAULSSON
MIKAEL JOSEFSSON
KJELL UTGREN
TOMAS LUNDSTROM

STURE QVINT
MORGAN ERIKSSON
LEIF DALGREWN
BRAGE GUDMUNDSSON
LETF JOHANSSON

OSTEN BOTHIN
LENNART KARLSSON
HANS SANNE
CHRISTER DROTT
NILS-GURAN SPJUTH
BO-KENNETH BACK

PENTI LAMPIAINEN
LARS BOHLIN

ROLF LODIN

PAAVO GREKULA

BENGT JOHANSSON
TAGE STENER
BERTIL ANDERSSON

BENT BYBERG
JAKKO SOROLA

LINDOME
LINDOME
VALBODALEN
GOTHIA
HRFRESTRGM
SKOVDE
TROLLHATTAN
VARBERG
SKOVDE
GRASTORP
SKOVDE

GOTHIA
GOTHIA
TIJORN
ANGERED
ANGERED

VARBERG
TIJORN
TJORN

VALBODALEN

GOTA LEJON
LINDOME

GOTHIA
GOTA LEJON
LINDOME
BORAS

GOTHIA
FALKENBERG
ANGERED

GBK
GOTHIA

293
299
280
278
258
260
262
264
239
252
228

252
2413
215
196
187

288
270¢
274
265
260
250

261
252
244
236

232
234
204

264
202

288
288
275
272
280
269
262
257
268
248
240

251
247
245
200
194

282
267
260
253
233
242

263
255
245
228

236
233
212

267
215

581
578
55656
550
538
529
524
521
507
500
468

503
430
460
3os
381

570
537
534
518
493
492

524
507
489
464

468
467
416

531
417



